Gayatri Sahu

Chhattisgarh, Bemetra

Contact No : 6268759083

Whatsapp No : 6268759083
Email Id : gs7750999@gmail.com

Summary

Summary is N/A
Education Details

DEGREE

SSC
HSC
Graduation

Post Graduation

Preferred Location

PERCENTAGE

48%

51.94%

51.94%

591%

PASSING YEAR

2007

2009

2013

1000

Abhayapuri, 24 Parganas (n)

Experience
1. Company Name: 2 year school teaching and 1 year . . Aryan public English
. Designation : .
office work bemetara midium school Nawagarh
Skills : Creativity, Critical Thinking., Total
. o . 2.0
Problem Solving., Communication., Experience :
Active Listening., Empathy.,
Decision Making.
Period 2014-08-09 to 2016-08-09
2. Company Name: Aryan public school Nawagarh Designation :  Nawagarh
Skills : Creativity, Interpersonal Skills., Total 20
Critical Thinking., Problem Solving., Experience : '
Communication., Empathy.,
Decision Making.
Period 2014-08-09 to 2016-08-09
Additional Details
Course Name: PGDCA
Duration: 1
Language: English
Proficiency: Good



Personal Details

Name: Gayatri Sahu
DOB : 1990-10-20
Marital Status:  SINGLE
Gender : FEMALE
Phy Challenged : No

Current Address: Village - Barbaspur,Post - Andhiyarkho , dist- Bemetara (C.G), Bemetra, Chhattisgarh, India
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