Gayatri SahuChhattisgarh, Bemetra

Contact No: 6268759083 Whatsapp No: 6268759083 Email Id: gs7750999@gmail.com

Summary

Summary is N/A

Education Details

DEGREE	PERCENTAGE	PASSING YEAR
BEGINEE	TEROENTAGE	TAGGING TEAR
SSC	48%	2007
HSC	51.94%	2009
Graduation	51.94%	2013
Post Graduation	591%	1000

Preferred Location

Abhayapuri, 24 Parganas (n)

Experience

1. Company Name: 2 year school teaching and 1 year

office work bemetara

Skills: Creativity, Critical Thinking.,

Problem Solving., Communication.,

Active Listening., Empathy.,

Decision Making.

Period 2014-08-09 to 2016-08-09

2. Company Name: Aryan public school Nawagarh

Skills: Creativity, Interpersonal Skills.,

Critical Thinking., Problem Solving.,

Communication., Empathy.,

Decision Making.

Period 2014-08-09 to 2016-08-09

Designation : Aryan public English midium school Nawagarh

Total

Experience :

2.0

Designation: Nawagarh

Total

Experience :

2.0

Additional Details

Course Name: PGDCA

Duration: 1

Language: English

Proficiency: Good

Personal Details

Name: Gayatri Sahu

DOB: 1990-10-20

Marital Status: SINGLE

Gender: FEMALE

Phy Challenged: No

Current Address: Village - Barbaspur, Post - Andhiyarkho , dist- Bemetara (C.G), Bemetra, Chhattisgarh, India

This is system generated resume by ROJGAR MANTRA.